Pacific Valley

Christian School

2025 TUITION FEES

Eldest Student Second Student (50% concession)
Year Annual Term Fortnight* | Week** Annual Term Fortnight* | Week**

Kinder - Year 4 $2,260 $565.00 $86.92 $43.47 $1,130 $282.50 $43.46 $21.74
Years 5 -6 $2,510 $627.50 $96.54 $48.27 $1,255 $313.75 $48.27 $24.14
Years 7 -8 $3,040 $760.00 $116.93 $58.47 $1,520 $380.00 $58.47 $29.24
Years 9 - 11 $3,290 $822.50 $126.54 $63.27 $1,645 $411.25 $63.27 $31.64
Year 12" $3,290 $1,096.67 | $164.50 $82.25 $1,645 $548.34 $82.25 $41.13
Prep 2 days $1,680 $420.00 $64.62 $32.31
Prep 3 days $2,520 $630.00 $96.93 $48.47

" Year 12 fee is invoiced across Terms 1,2 and 3. Payment plans set at 20 fortnightly or 40 weekly payments.

* K - 11: Based on 26 fortnights ** K - 11: Based on 52 weeks

" Sibling concessions are not applied to Prep students

Sibling Concessions
Sibling concessions are calculated on the number of students from the same household who are attending

the school or Valley Hope Christian School at the same time. The second student attract a 50% concession and a
100% concession to further students, excluding Prep students. Sibling concessions are not offered for cross school
enrolments with Pacific Online Christian School.

Tuition Fee Concession program

The low fee level of the school is aimed at making Christian Education affordable for families. In some circumstances
where more significant financial distress exists, the school offers a Tuition Fee Concession Program. For information
please contact the School Bursar.

Other Fees and Charges

Enrolment Fee (non-refundable) $50 per student (first student only), paid upon return of
contract to secure enrolment.
Exit Bond (refundable) $250 per family

Return of an Exit Bond upon cessation of enrolment is conditional upon one term written notice to the Principal,
prior to the student's departure, and subject to full and final settlement of any outstanding debt with the school.
Year Camps

Yrs 5&6: Canberra - EST $700; Yrs 7&8: Sydney - EST $650; Yrs 11&12: Emu Gully - EST $670

Supplementary information
1 Term invoices are issued for Tuition fees and are payable by the end of the first week of each term.

School fees are settled through the Direct Debit program, online payment through PVCS Parent Lounge Portal,

BPAY, or Centrepay by arrangement. For Payment plan arrangement: mailto:fees@pacificvalley.nsw.edu.au
2 Mission trip costs and any extra-curricular camps must be settled in full, prior to trips.
3 Year camps are charged to fee accounts. This is payable prior to camp. No concessions apply to camp charges.

4 Tuition fees exclude: VET course, Mission trips, camps, Bus fees, extra-curricular activities, representative sport costs,
uniforms, house shirts, iPads, calculators, USB sticks, Bible, major works, textbooks, ICAS Competition fees,
workbooks, First Aid Course fees.

Voluntary contributions
Donations over $2 to the School’s Building/Library/Scholarship Funds are gratefully accepted. All contributions are
voluntary and tax deductible. Please visit the Pacific Vision Foundation for more information. Donate
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